	DEFERDAD	Temporary MEETING LICENCE APPLICATION & Contact Form. Offroad Motorsport UK the trading name of YMSA Lto	
Rider's	Name	D.O.B	
	s		
Addres		Post_Code	
Tel. No			
Current	t Licence No:	Photographic ID and number	
I declar	e that I have read the indemnity be	and the rider/I am medically fit to ride a motorcycle.	
Parent'	s Signature	Rider's Signature	
	under 18 years)	(If over 18 years)	
Club Se	cretary's Signature	10	
Motorspo Motorspo 2. At all ti 2.1 To 2.2 To 3. The Age 4. The Age competent 5. The Age 6. Where, given by th from furth 7. In the ce 8. The Age the Agent The Agent The Agent Motorspo negligence 10. For th Motorspo 11. The Age Rider and, 12. The Age	Insofar as may be necessary the Agent /Rider i The Agent/Rider is unaware of any mental or p The Rider is eligible and competent (within the UK. The Rider has a current valid licence or photog The Agent/Rider is aware of Offroad Motorspor Save as expressly agreed to the contrary in the The Agent/Rider is aware that but for the prov d that: yment of the day licence fee by the Agent/Rider rt UK grants the rider a one meeting competitio rt UK rules. imes the only duty which Offroad Motorsport U ensure the course at this event complies with the exercise reasonable skill and care in selecting the ent shall operate as a marshal if required to do ent/Rider shall walk the entirety of the track on t at that time to compete on that circuit without ent and the Rider shall abide by Offroad Motors , in the opinion of Offroad Motorsport UK, the A he officials, Offroad Motorsport UK at it's own of the racticipation in any event. event of any exclusion as set out above, the entre ent/Rider accept that the Rider in competing in s – in those circumstances: tr/Rider agrees that the Rider freely accepts all ris tr/Rider agrees to waive any right of action with the two formal Motorsport UK itself as provided for by this agreement. ent/Rider agrees to waive any right of action with t UK as principal from any liability in respect of e of Offroad Motorsport UK itself as principal ir ne avoidance of doubt, the Agent/Rider does no rt UK or as against Offroad Motorsport membe gent/Rider agrees that for the period of this agr /or any property of the rider howsoever caused gent/Rider agrees that they are and will be liab sons or property and agree to indemnify Offroa	al impediment which would prejudice him/her in any activity licensed by Offroad Motorspor ing of Offroad Motorsport UK rules) to compete in this event organised by Offroad Motors is of this agreement namely clauses 2, 8, 9 and 11. softhis agreement namely clauses 2, 8, 9 and 11. softhis agreement the fee payable for granting a licence would be £1,000. In consideration of the warranties set out above and the terms as set out herein, Offroad ne opermitting the rider to take part in and compete in this event as held under Offroad fas principal owes or shall owe to the Agent/Rider is immum standards laid down in the Offroad Motorsport rules. Uffroad Motorsport UK the rider will compete to ensure that he/she is completely satisfied that the Rider is fit an ing injury, loss or damage to himself/herself or any other person or property. IK rules at all times. Rider breaches any of the Offroad Motorsport UK rules or does not comply with any instru- ion, may reduce the number of any points awarded to a Rider and/or exclude the Agent/Ri paid by the Agent/Rider shall be forfeit. is will be engaged in hazardous activity which can cause death or personal injury both to the set of and will not owe the Agent/Rider a duty of care other than that laid down to reach and personal injury occurring in the course of that hazardous activity. Incipal does not and will not owe the Agent/Rider a duty of care other than that laid down to reach and personal injury occurring in the course of that hazardous activity. Incipal does not and will not owe the Agent/Rider a duty of care other than that laid down to set or damage save where said right of action and/or loss and damage accrues from the acc rmance of the duties as set out in clause 2 above. by waive any right of action that they may have against independent contractors of Offroa and to indemnify Offroad Motorsport UK in respect of all injury, loss and damage caused to independent contractors of offroa and to indemnify Offroad Motorsport UK in respect of all i	nd action der e Rider by road tual d the ny